Drecze

AILOS DOUTIQUL NMOTLL

ALL DAY MENU
12:00-18:00

Drecze

NLOS DPOUTIQUL NOTLL

Prices include:
Municipal tax 0.5% and VAT 13%

V = vegetarian option
GF = gluten free option
VG = vegan option
DF = dairy free option
% = May contain traces
Although all due care is taken, dishes may still contain some ingredients that may cause an allergic reaction.
Guests with allergies should be aware of this risk and should ask a member of the staff for information on the
allergen content of our food.
The hotel reserves the right to alter the prices, operating hours & days of the restaurant without prior notice.

The establishment is obliged to have a printed form available in a special location near the exit for the registration
of any complaints.

Market inspector officer: Papayannis Yannis

CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGED TO PAY IF THE NOTICE OF PAYMENT HAS NOT BEEN RECEIVED
(RECEIPT-INVOICE).
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SNACKS

SHRIMP BAOBUN
SHRIMP TEMPURA = CARROTS = SWEET CHILI SAUCE
CUCUMBER

BEEF BAOBUN

SLOW COOKED BEEF = CASSIUS = COLESLAW SALAD

SMASH BURGER
BEEF PATTY = CHEDDAR = ONIONS = MUSTARD
HONEY = CUCUMBER PICKLE

SANDO
FRIED CHICKEN = TRUFFLE MAYO = CHEDDAR
CABBAGE = CARROT

TACOS
ICEBERG = MUSHROOMS = VEGAN CAESARS SAUCE
TOMATO TARTARE

CLUB SANDWICH
HAM OR TURKEY = CHEDDAR =BACON =
TOMATO =MAYO

ICEBERG

SALADS

GREEN SALAD
FRESH GREENS = AVOCADO =OLIVE OIL
LEMON MUSTARD SAUCE =PISTACHIO

CHICKEN SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN =MIX GREENS

BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE = GRAVIERA FLAKES
ALMOND

SHRIMP SALAD

ROMAINE LETTUCE = RADISH = CUCUMBER
DILL = CHERRY TOMATOES

HONEY CITRUS VINAIGRETTE

GREEK SALAD

TOMATOES = CUCUMBER = ONION =FETA CHEESE
OLIVES = GREEN PEPPER
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16,00 €

16.00 €

18.00 €

16.00 €

15.00 €

17.00 €

14,00 €

17,00 €

18,00 €

15,00 €
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STARTERS

TUNA TATAKI
SUMMER TRUFFLE = YUZU = SESAME = CREEK HERBS

OCTAPUS

FAVA = CARAMELIZED ONIONS = MANDARIN FILLET
WATERMELON

KIMCHI = OLIVE OIL =MELON =FETA CHEESE

GREEK MEZE
EGGPLANT =FISH ROE MOUSSE = TZATZIKI
PITA BREAD

=FAVA

MAIN COURSES

RIB EYE STEAK
ROCKY POTATOES =BABY CARROTS
MISSISSIPPI BARBECUE SAUCE

FISH OF THE DAY
WILD GREENS = CELERY ROOT =DILL
EGG LEMON SAUCE

CAULIFLOWER
RISOTTO = OLIVES = SUN DRIED TOMATOES

DESSERTS

GREEK YOCHURT
HONEY = WALNUTS = FRUITS

HANDMADE |ICE CREAM SELECTION
BOUGATSA

CREAM PATISSERIE = CINNAMON ICE CREAM
FILO DOUGCH

FRUIT SALAD
SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS

VAVA
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22,00 €

22,00 €

17,00 €

19,00 €

38,00 €

24,00 €

19,00 €

12,00 €

9,00 €

14,00 €

13,00 €
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